
List of Shortlisted Candidates for attending Regional Selection Committee Interview/Test under the Cultural Talent Search Scholarship 
Scheme 2025-26 for State of Kerala from 31thDecember to 2nd January 2026 at Natyaveda College of Performing Arts, MVR A-3 

MannarakkonamVattiyoorkavu, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala-695013. 

S NO. CANDIDATE ID FIELD NAME DOB PARENT’S NAME STATE DATE TIME 

1.  
CAND/2025-

26/08001 
FOLK POORAKALI YAOJITHRAJ.P 28-11-2012 SHRI. M. SURESH BABU KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

2.  
CAND/2025-

26/08016 
FOLK DANCE 

(KERALANADANAM) 
RITHIKA PJ 23-04-2012 

SHRI. JYOTHISH KUMAR 
PV 

KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

3.  
CAND/2025-

26/08018 
CHARADUKUTHIKALI 

SOUBHAGYA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

12-03-2013 
SHRI. RAMACHANDRAN 

NV 
KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

4.  
CAND/2025-

26/08019 
CHARADUKUTHIKALI DIYA  E P 27-11-2011 SHRI. DINESAN V KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

5.  
CAND/2025-

26/08020 
CHARADUKUTHIKALI AMEYA K 29-03-2014 SHRI. BIJESH  P KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

6.  
CAND/2025-

26/08021 
CHARADUKUTHIKALI AARADHYA  RAJ K 10-05-2014 SHRI. U DEVARAJAN KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

7.  
CAND/2025-

26/08022 
CHARADUKUTHIKALI ANAITHA  P 18-08-2012 SHRI. SAJITH K P KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

8.  
CAND/2025-

26/08023 
CHARADUKUTHIKALI 

LAKSHMI R 
KRISHNA 

15-09-2014 SHRI. RAVIKRISHNAN KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

9.  
CAND/2025-

26/08024 
CHARADUKUTHIKALI DEVAPRIYA K K 24-03-2012 SHRI. SUDHAKARAN A P KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

10.  
CAND/2025-

26/08030 
KUTIYATTAM 

SATANEEK 
PARAMESWARAN 

23-02-2014 SHRI. RAJANEESH BABU KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

11.  
CAND/2025-

26/08011 
DRAMA AHAN G MENON 15-11-2011 SHRI. GIREESH KUMAR KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

12.  
CAND/2025-

26/08012 
DRAMA MINERVA  M 05-12-2012 SHRI. MANZUR ALI  P P KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

13.  
CAND/2025-

26/08015 
THOLPAVAKOOTHOU ANIRUDH S 01-04-2015 SHRI. SIVANANDAN KERALA 02-01-2026 10:00 AM 

14.  
CAND/2025-

26/08044 
KALARIPPAYATTU JAGATH MANU 29-05-2013 

SHRI. MANOJ KUMAR  
K.U. 

KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

15.  
CAND/2025-

26/08045 
KALARIPPAYATTU LAYAK KRISHNA 19-10-2013 SHRI. UNNIKRISHNAN K U KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

16.  
CAND/2025-

26/08046 
KALARIPPAYATTU 

SHIVADA 
NARAYANAN K V 

08-09-2014 SHRI. NARAYANAN T K KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 



17.  
CAND/2025-

26/08047 
KALARIPPAYATTU 

SREENANDA B 
PODUVAL 

26-04-2012 SHRI. BIJESH P U KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

18.  
CAND/2025-

26/08048 
KALARIPPAYATTU 

CHAMELI  M 
NAMBIAR 

24-08-2012 SHRI.MANOJ KUMAR  A K KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

19.  
CAND/2025-

26/08049 
KALARIPPAYATTU DEEP MILAN T K 05-08-2013 SHRI.  REJIL T K KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

20.  
CAND/2025-

26/08050 
KALARIPPAYATTU ANVIYA  T V 15-04-2013 SHRI. SUBHASH  T. V KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

21.  
CAND/2025-

26/08059 
PAINTING 

SHADAN HADI 
RASHID 

16-04-2012 SHRI RASHID K KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

22.  
CAND/2025-

26/08060 
PAINTING 

SHAMNA FATHIMA 
MP 

20-04-2012 SHRI. THAJUTHEEN MP KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

23.  
CAND/2025-

26/08061 
PAINTING SAHASRA SUJITH PC 18-12-2013 SHRI. SUJITH KUMAR PC KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

24.  
CAND/2025-

26/08062 
PAINTING 

ADITH C MAHESH  
CP 

24-07-2013 SHRI. MAHESH CP KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

25.  
CAND/2025-

26/08063 
PAINTING ABHISHEK  B 29-04-2013 SHRI. BINDUMON G KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

26.  
CAND/2025-

26/08064 
PAINTING 

SAMAGRA SUJITH 
PC 

18-12-2013 SHRI. SUJITH KUMAR P C KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

27.  
CAND/2025-

26/08065 
PAINTING SANDRA PRAJITH 06-04-2015 SHRI. PRAJITH MP KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

28.  
CAND/2025-

26/08066 
PAINTING CHANDANA P 21-06-2012 SHRI. BAIJU P KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

29.  
CAND/2025-

26/08067 
PAINTING 

MUHAMMED NAFIH 
P 

04-07-2011 SHRI. NAJEEB.J M KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

30.  
CAND/2025-

26/08068 
PAINTING HAYA FATHIMA  S V 15-05-2013 SHRI. V M HASIF KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00 AM 

31.  
CAND/2025-

26/08008 
KUCHIPUDI DANCE ARYASREE R 27-06-2012 SHRI. RAMESH  B KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

32.  
CAND/2025-

26/08009 
KUCHIPUDI DANCE PARVATHY R NAIR 07-11-2011 SHRI. RAJESH V S KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

33.  
CAND/2025-

26/08010 
KUCHIPUDI DANCE YAMIKA SATHEESH 16-02-2012 

SHRI. SATHEESH KUMAR 
C P 

KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

34.  
CAND/2025-

26/08017 
H.M.I. SITAR GAGAN KRISHNA P 02-01-2013 SHRI. PRAHALADAN K KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

35.  
CAND/2025-

26/08031 
C.M.I.VIOLIN SWATHI S 07-11-2011 SHRI. SETHU P KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 



36.  
CAND/2025-

26/08032 
C.M.I.VIOLIN 

GAURI LAKSHMI 
GOKUL PAI 

28-06-2014 SHRI GOKUL S PAI KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

37.  
CAND/2025-

26/08033 
C.M.I. CHENDA ADHUL MANOJ 11-06-2012 SHRI. MANOJ KUMAR P.S KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

38.  
CAND/2025-

26/08034 
C.M.I. CHENDA ASWAJITH JITHIN 03-09-2012 

SHRI. JITHIN 
KARTHIKEYAN 

KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

39.  
CAND/2025-

26/08035 
C.M.I. CHENDA 

MANJARI 
PRASANNAN 

14-09-2012 
SHRI. PRASANNAN G 

PILLAI 
KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

40.  
CAND/2025-

26/08036 
C.M. VOCAL BHAVAPRIYA M 21-10-2013 SHRI.  MURALI KRISHNAN KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

41.  
CAND/2025-

26/08037 
C.M. VOCAL 

IRENNE ELSSA 
CLAMENT 

24-06-2013 SHRI. CLAMENT C V KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

42.  
CAND/2025-

26/08038 
C.M. VOCAL VIDHUN VINOD 16-02-2015 SHRI. VINOD  M C KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

43.  
CAND/2025-

26/08039 
C.M. VOCAL 

SWASTHI BIJU 
SEENA 

15-01-2013 SHRI. BIJU B S KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

44.  
CAND/2025-

26/08040 
C.M. VOCAL 

MAHESWAR S 
PRABHU 

15-03-2012 
SHRI. SANTHOSH KUMAR 

G 
KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

45.  
CAND/2025-

26/08041 
C.M. VOCAL 

NAMAN RAGHURAJ 
SHET 

05-06-2012 SHRI. RAGHURAJ  R KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

46.  
CAND/2025-

26/08042 
C.M. VOCAL RAHUL  R 16-08-2013 

SHRI. RAMACHANDRAN 
N 

KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

47.  
CAND/2025-

26/08043 
C.M. VOCAL AARDRA NAIR 15-10-2011 SMT. JOSNA BHASKAR KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

48.  
CAND/2025-

26/08051 
C.M.I MRIDANGAM 

NANSAKISHORE 
VASUDEV 

02-02-2013 
SHRI. ARYAN 

NAMBOODIRY M V 
KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

49.  
CAND/2025-

26/08052 
C.M.I MRIDANGAM SAYOOJ  J 26-10-2012 SHRI. JAYAN M KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

50.  
CAND/2025-

26/08053 
C.M.I MRIDANGAM SREEHARI A 27-12-2012 SHRI. ANOOP NARAYAN  P KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

51.  
CAND/2025-

26/08054 
C.M.I MRIDANGAM HARI SARAN S 08-02-2013 SHRI. SANKAR J KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

52.  
CAND/2025-

26/08055 
C.M.I MRIDANGAM 

SREERAM H 
KRISHNA 

18-06-2013 SHRI HARI KRISHNAN K KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

53.  
CAND/2025-

26/08056 
C.M.I MRIDANGAM 

KRISHNANAND A 
SHENOI 

19-09-2011 
SHRI. ABHILASH P 

SHENOI 
KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

54.  
CAND/2025-

26/08057 
C.M.I MRIDANGAM ADWAITHRAM G 29-07-2014 SHRI. GANESAN A KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 



55.  
CAND/2025-

26/08058 
C.M.I MRIDANGAM MAHESWAR V 26-03-2014 SHRI. MANIKANDAN V KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

56.  
CAND/2025-

26/08069 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE NIVEDYA K 29-10-2012 SHRI MURALEEDHARANA KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

57.  
CAND/2025-

26/08070 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE B BHAVAYAAMI 28-11-2013 SHRI. BIJEESH M K KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

58.  
CAND/2025-

26/08071 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

ADHRIJA PRAMOD P 
K 

22-09-2011 SHRI. PRAMOD P. K. KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

59.  
CAND/2025-

26/08072 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE SHIVANI  SUJITH 25-10-2013 SHRI. SUJITH MOHAN KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

60.  
CAND/2025-

26/08073 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

DEEKSHA  
SUBRAMANIAN 

22-06-2014 SHRI. SUBRAMANIAN S KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

61.  
CAND/2025-

26/08074 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE ALEKHYA S SHYAM 20-08-2014 SHRI SHYAM KUMAR S K KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

62.  
CAND/2025-

26/08075 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE VYGA SUMESH 26-08-2013 SHRI. SUMESH  M M KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

63.  
CAND/2025-

26/08076 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE AKSHAYA  R 21-09-2011 SHRI. RAJESH P KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

64.  
CAND/2025-

26/08077 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE BHOOMIKA R.K 02-01-2014 SHRI. RAMESHA. K KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

65.  
CAND/2025-

26/08078 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

NAKSHATHRA 
MANOJ A 

25-02-2012 SHRI. MANOJ M KERALA 31-12-2025 9:00 AM 

66.  
CAND/2025-

26/08079 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE ANGELINA MARIA 17-10-2011 SHRI. SUNIL KUMAR  R KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

67.  
CAND/2025-

26/08080 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

NIHARIKA 
CHOOZHIKUNNATH

U 
14-10-2011 

SHRI. ANOOP CHOOZHI 
KUNNATHU 

KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

68.  
CAND/2025-

26/08081 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE HIMA A N 13-05-2013 SHRI. HARI NARAYANAN KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

69.  
CAND/2025-

26/08082 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE NIRAVADYA ARUN 30-05-2013 SHRI. ARUN A KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

70.  
CAND/2025-

26/08083 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE IHA SARATH 29-08-2011 SHRI. SARATH KUMAR  I F KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

71.  
CAND/2025-

26/08084 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE THEERTHA RAMESH 01-06-2012 

SHRI. RAMESH 
DIVAKARAN 

KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

72.  
CAND/2025-

26/08085 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE M YASHIKA 27-05-2013 SHRI. B MANOJ KUMAR KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

 



73.  
CAND/2025-

26/08086 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

AMY GOURI 
KRISHNA 

30-10-2012 SHRI. RADHAKRISHNAN S KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

74.  
CAND/2025-

26/08087 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE DEVABALA  L 19-08-2011 SHRI. RAJAKRISHNAN R KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

75.  
CAND/2025-

26/08088 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

HARSHIKA ANJANA 
SUJAY 

16-10-2014 SHRI. SUJAY S MOHAN KERALA 31-12-2025 10:00 AM 

76.  
CAND/2025-

26/08089 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

ANANDITA 
AKHILESH SHETTY 

02-03-2015 SHRI. AKHILESH U S KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

77.  
CAND/2025-

26/08090 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

DEVAGHEERDHA 
C.S. 

13-03-2012 SHRI. SHIBU  C.G. KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

78.  
CAND/2025-

26/08091 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE AATHMIKA SARATH 10-02-2014 SHRI. SARATH KUMAR T S KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

79.  
CAND/2025-

26/08092 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE HARINANDA  P V 13-03-2012 SHRI. HARIDASAN P V KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

80.  
CAND/2025-

26/08093 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE GOPIKA  A 21-12-2012 SMT.  CHITRALEKHA S KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

81.  
CAND/2025-

26/08094 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE TITHIKSHA  ANOOP 18-03-2013 SHRI. ANOOP  P K KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

82.  
CAND/2025-

26/08095 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE MEENAKSHI RAJITH 06-06-2014 

SHRI. RAJITH 
SUDHAKARAN 

KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

83.  
CAND/2025-

26/08096 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE 

SIVANANDHA P 
DHANEESH 

26-10-2014 SHRI. DHANEESH T KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

84.  
CAND/2025-

26/08097 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE THEERTHA GOVIND 20-09-2012 

SHRI. GOVINDANKUTTY. 
C 

KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

85.  
CAND/2025-

26/08098 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE ANAYA MANOJ 21-05-2012 SHRI. MANOJ P A KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

86.  
CAND/2025-

26/08099 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE RITHIKA RANJITH 02-09-2013 SHRI. RANJITH  N KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

87.  
CAND/2025-

26/08100 
BHARATNATYAM DANCE DIYA S PRADEEP 07-05-2015 SHRI. PRADEEP B KERALA 31-12-2025 11:00 AM 

88.  
CAND/2025-

26/08002 
KOLKKALI GHANASHYAM K 24-05-2012 

SHRI. CHANCHAL 
PRABHATHK 

KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

89.  
CAND/2025-

26/08003 
KOLKKALI AGNEYAN M 06-12-2012 SHRI. SUDHEER  C. K. KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

90.  
CAND/2025-

26/08004 
KOLKKALI SANAYA M 26-03-2014 

SHRI. 
MADHUSOODHANAN C V 

KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

91.  
CAND/2025-

26/08005 
KOLKKALI SREEVEDH 13-01-2014 SHRI. SANTHOSH K V KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 



92.  
CAND/2025-

26/08006 
KOLKKALI SREEDARSH K 10-04-2012 SHRI. SREENIVASAN K KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

93.  
CAND/2025-

26/08007 
KOLKKALI ARCHITH  C 06-07-2012 SHRI. SURENDRAN A K KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

94.  
CAND/2025-

26/08013 
PACHAVADHIYAM RAHUL RAJ R 09-09-2012 SHRI. RAJESH KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

95.  
CAND/2025-

26/08014 
PACHAVADHIYAM NAVEEN M 06-03-2012 SHRI MOHAN K KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

96.  
CAND/2025-

26/08025 
KATHAKALI DANCE ARPITA G NAIR 31-12-2014 SHRI. GINOOP K M KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

97.  
CAND/2025-

26/08026 
KATHAKALI DANCE DURGA MANOJ 22-09-2012 SHRI MANOJ P S KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

98.  
CAND/2025-

26/08027 
KATHAKALI DANCE VEDANATHAN S 25-04-2013 SHRI. SREE KUMAR V N KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

99.  
CAND/2025-

26/08028 
KATHAKALI DANCE AGAJA  A 14-08-2011 SHRI. AMITH R KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

100.  
CAND/2025-

26/08029 
KATHAKALI DANCE 

THEERDHA  VIJAYA 
KUMAR 

08-08-2011 SHRI. VIJAY KUMAR  N KERALA 01-01-2026 9:00 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



List of Scholarship Holders for attending Regional Selection Committee under the Cultural Talent Search Scholarship Scheme 2025-26 
Interview/Test for the State of Kerala from 31thDecember to 2nd January 2026 at Natyaveda College of Performing Arts, MVR A-3 

MannarakkonamVattiyoorkavu, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala-695013. 

SR. 
NO. 

SCHOLARSHIP
ID 

SCHOLARSHIP 
NAME 

FIELD PARENT’S NAME DOB STATE DATE TIME 

1.  
SCHO/2016-

17/00316 
KUMARI ASWATHI 

KOTTAYI 
PAINTING 

SHRI A V 
VENUGOPAL 

23-03-2006 KERALA 02.01.2026 09.00 AM 

2.  
SCHO/2016-

17/00322 
MASTER PRANAV 

SURENDREN 
CHARADUKUTH

IKKALI 
SHRI ROHITRAJ P. 12-06-2005 KERALA 01.01.2025 12.05 PM 

3.  
SCHO/2016-

17/00345 
KUMARI ADRIJA 

K. 
KATHAKALI 

DANCE 
SHRI  KESAVAN 
KUNDALAYAR 

26-08-2005 KERALA 01.01.2026 10.00 AM 

4.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00356 
VARSHA VARMA 

P.K. 
C.M.VOCAL SMT. BINDU 19-12-2006 KERALA 31-12-2025 02:00 PM 

5.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00226 
ABHIRAM R. CHENDA SHRI RAJAN PILLAI B 03-01-2006 KERALA 31-12-2025 03:00 PM 

6.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00128 
ANNAPOORNI G C.M.I.-VIOLIN SHRI GANESHAN A 08-12-2005 KERALA 31-12-2025 03:00 PM 

7.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00150 
ATHREYI BHAT K. 

BHARATNATYA
M DANCE 

SHRI VENU GOPAL K 28-12-2005 KERALA 31-12-2025 12:05 PM 

8.  
SCHO/2018-

19/358 
ANASWARA 

RAMESH 
MOHINIATTAM SHRI RAMESH A 19.10.2007 KERALA 31-12-2025 12:05 PM 

9.  
SCHO/2018-

19/397 
SARAYU B PILLAI 

BHARATNATAYA
M DANCE 

SHRI BINU S 04.05.2008 KERALA 31-12-2025 12:05 PM 

10.  
SCHO/2018-

19/412 
MASTER 

ADITHYAN K.L. 
PUPPETRY 

SHRI LAKSHMANAN 
K.R. 

13.09.2007 KERALA 02-01-2026 09:00 AM 

11.  
SCHO/2018-

19/416 
DEVIKA N.V. 

KALARIPAYATT
U 

SMT. PREETHA N.V 13.10.2005 KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 



12.  
SCHO/2018-

19/419 
LAKSHMI SURESH OTTANTHULLAL SHRI SURESH K 07.07.2006 KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

13.  
SCHO/2018-

19/421 
SURYAKIRAN M CHENDA SHRI SIVADAS M 07.01.2008 KERALA 31-12-2025 03:00 PM 

14.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00248 
ARUN KRISHNAN 

M 
THOLPAVA 
KOOTHU 

SHRI MANIKANDAN 
K. S. 

10-02-2006 KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

15.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00363 
JITHIN M.B ALAN SCULPTURE SHRI BALAN K 21-08-2007 KERALA 02-01-2026 09:00 AM 

16.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00365 
THRISHA SURESH PAINTING SMT SHEEJA P 30-10-2006 KERALA 02-01-2026 09:00 AM 

17.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00367 
ADWAITH PP PAINTING SHRI SURESH K 24-09-2007 KERALA 02-01-2026 09:00 AM 

18.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00368 
ABHAYDEV C PAINTING SMT. SREEJA A.K. 18-10-2006 KERALA 02-01-2026 09:00 AM 

19.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00411 
NIRANJAN M 

CARNATIC 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
MRIDANGAM 

SHRI SHAJI 
MANAZHI T.R 

03-10-2006 KERALA 31-12-2025 03:00 PM 

20.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00419 
AKSHARA M D 

BHARATNATAYA
M 

SHRI 
MURALEEDHARAN 

M.C 
16-11-2005 KERALA 31-12-2025 12:05 PM 

21.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00423 
JITHIN RAJ V.K 

KALARIPAYATT
U 

SHRI RAJAN V V 06.02.2006 KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

22.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00424 
ABINAV M POORAKKALI SHRI SURESHAN K 10-08-2005 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05 PM 

23.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00196 

KUMARI 
THEERTHASREE 

SHARMA 

CARNATIC 
MUSIC VOCAL 

SMT. K BHAMAH 21.08.2008 KERALA 31.12.2025 02.00 PM 

24.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00197 
MASTER SOORYA 

M R 
CARNATIC 

MUSIC VOCAL 

SHRI 
PARVATHEEPURAM H 
PADMANABHA IYER 

13.08.2006 KERALA 31.12.2025 02.00 PM 



25.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00198 

KUMARI 
SREERANJINI 

KRISHNAN 

CARNATIC 
MUSIC - VOCAL 

SHRI RAMESAN V 06.10.2006 KERALA 31.12.2025 02.00 PM 

26.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00200 
KUMARI 

DEEKSHITHA S 
BHARATNATYA

M 
SHRI RLV 

UNNIKRISHANAN 
24.08.2006 KERALA 31.12.2025 12.05 PM 

27.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00201 
KUMARI 

AMRITHA AM 
BHARATNATYA

M 
SMT. SURABHI M 

NAIR 
20.05.2008 KERALA 31.12.2025 12.05 PM 

28.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00203 
MASTER 

KRISHNABALA V 
KATHAKALI 

SHRI 
KALAMANDALAM 
KRISHNA PRASAD 

17.06.2007 KERALA 01.01.2026 10.00 AM 

29.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00207 
KUMARI GOPIKA J KATHAKALI 

SHRI 
KALAMANDALAM 
KUTTY KRISHNAN 

26.08.2008 KERALA 01.01.2026 10.00 AM 

30.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00208 
MASTER 

BILAHARIPH 
KATHAKALI SHRI HARIDASAN RP 09.03.2008 KERALA 01.01.2026 10.00 AM 

31.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00211 

MASTER 
NEELAKANTAN 

VIBHU NAIR 
CHENDA 

DR. MANKULAM 
KRISHNAN 

NAMPOOTHIRI 
09.09.2006 KERALA 31.12.2025 03.00 PM 

32.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00213 
KUMARI DEVA 

NANDA S 
MOHINIATTAM 

SMT. SURABHI M 
NAIR 

13.06.2007 KERALA 31.12.2025 12.05 PM 

33.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00215 
SIDDHARTH 

KUMAR GOPAL 

CREATIVE 
WRITING/ 

LITERARY ART 

SMT.VANDHANA 
RAJENDRAN 

12.09.2008 KERALA 02.01.2026 12.05 PM 

34.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00216 
MASTER PARVAN 

A S 
PUPPETRY SHRI SUBIN A.A 29.11.2008 KERALA 02.01.2026 09.00 AM 

35.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00220 

MASTER P 
ANANTHA 

PADMANABHAN 

KALARIPAYATT
U 

SHRI AJITH KUMAR T 08.03.2009 KERALA 02.01.2026 12.05 PM 

36.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00221 

MASTER 
DEVARANJAN 

MANOJ 

KALARIPAYATT
U 

DR. VENUGOPALAN 
A K 

18.11.2007 KERALA 02.01.2026 12.05 PM 



37.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00229 

MASTER T. 
JEEVAN 

RAGHURAM 
PRABHU 

C.M.I-VIOLIN 
SHRI TULICHALA 

RAMAYYER  BALAJI 
to 

21/06/2008 KERALA 31-12-2025 3:00:PM 

38.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00230 
KUMARI 

KRISHNANJALI S. 
C.M.VOCAL SHRI SREEKUMAR S 16-06-2010 KERALA 31-12-2025 2:00:PM 

39.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00231 
KUMARI AMEYA 

SATHYAJITH 
CHARADUKUTH

IKKALI 
SHRI SATHYAJITH 

C.M 
14-10-2009 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05:PM 

40.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00232 
KUMARI SARGA 

MANOJ 
CHARADUKUTH

IKKALI 
SMT. PRIYA MANOJ 

KUMAR 
09-06-2009 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05:PM 

41.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00233 
MASTER 

HARSHITH M.K. 
CHARADUKUTH

IKKALI 
SHRI SREENIVASAN 

P 
11-08-2010 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05:PM 

42.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00234 
MASTER DILDEV 

E. 
KOLKKALI 

SMT. 
VIDYALAKSHMI E 

10-07-2008 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05:PM 

43.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00235 
ADITHYA 

NARAYAN C.V. 
KOLKKALI ARUN KUMAR C.K 23-10-2008 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05:PM 

44.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00236 
NANDHU P. 

KALARIPAYATT
U 

SMT. ALLY P. 03-09-2007 KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05:PM 

45.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00237 
MASTER PARTHIP 

AJAY 
KALARIPAYATT

U 
SHRI RAJITHA 
NAMBIAR M.P 

21-04-2009 KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05:PM 

46.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00238 
KUMARI 

SREENANDANA. R 
KATHAKALI 

DANCE 
SHRI RAJEEV. M.K 01-04-2008 KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00:AM 

47.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00239 
SREELAKSHMI 

C.G 
KATHAKALI 

DANCE 
SHRI GOPINATHAN 

K.G, 
29-08-2007 KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00:AM 

48.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00240 

MASTER VISHNU 
DATHAN H. 
PISHARODY 

KATHAKALI 
DANCE 

SMT. SALINI S. 28-01-2011 KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00:AM 

49.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00241 
DEEPAK K.V CHENDA 

SHRI KARAYADAM 
CHANDRAN 

24-09-2009 KERALA 31-12-2025 3:00:PM 



50.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00242 

KUMARI 
AVANTHIKA R. 

PRADEEP 
MOHINIYATTAM SMT. REKHA M 06-04-2008 KERALA 31-12-2025 12:05:PM 

51.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00243 
VASUDEV P SCULPTURE SHRI KRISHNAN K.P 03-05-2008 KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00:AM 

52.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00244 
MASTER 

ABHINAND. K 
SCULPTURE SHRI PAVITHRAN M 07-08-2007 KERALA 02-01-2026 9:00:AM 

53.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00231 
KUMARI PARVATI 

AJAYAN 
C.M.VOCAL SMT. RAJI R 16/07/2010 KERALA 31-12-2025 02:00 PM 

54.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00232 

KUMARI 
SANGEERTHANA 

K. 
C.M.VOCAL 

SHRI SHAIJU 
KAPRAT 

04-10-2008 KERALA 31-12-2025 02:00 PM 

55.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00239 

MASTER 
SREEHARI 
PRASANTH 

CHENDA SHRI PRASANTH P 30/10/2009 KERALA 31-12-2025 03:00 PM 

56.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00240 
MASTER ANIKETH 

LATHEESH 
CHENDA SHRI LATHEESH P 24/04/2011 KERALA 31-12-2025 03:00 PM 

57.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00229 
KUMARI AMEYA 
JAYAKRISHNAN 

C.M.I.-VIOLIN 
SHRI JAYAKRISHNAN 

A.R 
23/10/2011 KERALA 31-12-2025 03:00 PM 

58.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00230 

KUMARI 
HRUDASREE R. 

KRISHNAN 
C.M.I.-VIOLIN 

SHRI S. 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

02-06-2009 KERALA 31-12-2025 03:00 PM 

59.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00241 

KUMARI 
DEVANANDA 

PARIPPAYI 
RAVISANKAR 

KATHAKALI SHRI RAVISANKAR P 30/05/2009 KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

60.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00242 
MASTER AMAN 

SREEJAYAN 
KATHAKALI SHRI SREEJAYAN K N 06-06-2009 KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

61.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00243 
KUMARI 

ABHINAYA.R 
KATHAKALI 

SMT. RADHIKA R 
NAIR 

24/12/2011 KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 



 

62.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00233 
KUMARI SAPARYA 

RAJ K 
OTTANTHULLAL SHRI RAJU A. V 07-01-2009 KERALA 01-01-2026 10:00 AM 

63.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00235 
MASTER 

NIRANJAN P.K. 
KOLKKALI SMT. SINDHU P. 06-03-2010 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05 PM 

64.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00236 
MASTER AATMAJ 

P.A. 
KOLKKALI 

SMT. NITHYA 
MOHAN P. A. 

13/06/2011 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05 PM 

65.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00234 
KUMARI RISHIKA 

P. SREEJITH 
CHARADUKUTH

IKKALI 
SHRI SREEJITH A.K, 04-08-2011 KERALA 01-01-2026 12:05 PM 

66.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00237 
KUMARI 

AMRITHA A.S. 
KALARIPAYATT

U 
SHRI AJITH KUMAR 

T. 
30/12/2008 KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

67.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00238 
KUMARI ARYA G. 

MALLAR 
KALARIPAYATT

U 
DR. GOUTHAM 

GOPINATH 
02-11-2009 KERALA 02-01-2026 12:05 PM 

68.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00244 
KUMARI ANVITA 

A 
VISUAL ARTS - 

SCULPTURE 
DR. HEMALATA 09-01-2008 KERALA 02-01-2026 09:00 AM 

69.  
SCHO/2022-

23/00245 
MASTER 

DHYANCHAND.S.S 
VISUAL ARTS - 

SCULPTURE 

SHRI 
CHANDRASHEKARA 

M 
22/09/2008 KERALA 02-01-2026 09:00 AM 


